
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2611 Monroe Libbie L.  \ Keyser Anna R. 19 1,498 BALTIMORE, MD

3572 Evans Barbara J.  \ Welker Kristy L. 25 1,487 Elkton, MD

3753 Mack-Stephens Hope E.  \ Monroe Libbie
L.

15 1,480 BALTIMORE, MD

4684 Hedrick Dianne   \ Wilson Melissa 28 1,442 Wilmington, DE

3065 Mack-Stephens Hope E.  \ Holley Raisa M. 22 1,435 BALTIMORE, MD

3936 Spence Kimberly M.  \ Hornberger
Michele

23 1,433 Wilmington, DE

4537 Hedrick Dianne   \ Long Kayla 14 1,412 Bear, DE

5768 Foraker Margaret M.  \ Deptula Paula M. 5 1,400 Wilmington, DE

6369 Bushnell Tiffany M.  \ Palmer Emily R. 27 1,398 Claymont, DE

63610 Kenney Renee A.  \ Thomas Beth 9 1,393 Wilmington, DE

18911 Walker Cheryl E.  \ Sawicki Michelle L. 3 1,389 Bear, DE

15912 Finch Kaysie N.  \ Subda Danielle M. 31 1,363 Newark, DE

57313 Cawley Luba   \ Peirson Cynthia M. 11 1,362 Elkton, MD

62714 Cordill Caroline   \ Cordill Sylvia A. 10 1,343 New Castle, DE

41115 Harris Maureen   \ Price Patricia S. 8 1,334 Newark, DE

35416 DiMartine Steff S.  \ Jamison Kathleen M. 12 1,331 West Chester, PA

69617 Koria Stacey   \ Myers Stephanie M. 26 1,313 Wilmington, DE

39918 Besack Julie A.  \ Besack Lisa A. 1 1,311 New Castle, DE

25519 McNeil Chante M.  \ Phillips Marquita 21 1,308 BALTIMORE, MD

24020 McNeil Chante M.  \ Keyser Anna R. 17 1,305 BALTIMORE, MD

32421 Spence Kimberly M.  \ Sinko Marylou 24 1,298 Wilmington, DE

19222 Taylor Tamika N.  \ Harding-Miles Sharon
R.

2 1,296 Bear, DE

28223 Mostafa Andrea   \ Holley Raisa M. 18 1,288 BALTIMORE, MD

30023 Piovoso Stephanie L.  \ Laube Holly J. 30 1,288 Smyrna, DE

36625 Piovoso Stephanie L.  \ Given Kristen N. 29 1,281 Smyrna, DE

45026 Spinden Ashley   \ Steele Tina M. 6 1,252 New Castle, DE

28827 Callahan Connie   \ Smith Bonnie L. 13 1,243 New Castle, DE

24928 Shimko Cris A.  \ Boyd Julie M. 7 1,241 Bear, DE

24629 Mostafa Andrea   \ Ariola-Johnson Katrina 20 1,232 BALTIMORE, MD

30630 Boone Raven   \ Boone Jamee E. 4 1,213 Smyrna, DE

15631 Phillips Marquita   \ Ariola-Johnson
Katrina

16 1,206 BALTIMORE, MD

12632 Washington Gwendolyn N.  \ Williams
Regina D.

32 1,160 Wilmington, DE
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